
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Buenos Aires, Argentina 13-19 February 2023 Red Clay $711,600
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 ESP C. ALCARAZ [1]
2

3 ITA
4 SRB

5 COL
6

7

8 6 ARG

9 4 ARG D. SCHWARTZMAN [4]
10

11 ESP
12 ESP

13 ESP
14 WC ARG

15

16 5 ARG

17 7 SVK
18 WC AUT

19

20 POR

21 BRA
22 ARG

23

24 3 ITA

25 8 ESP
26 ESP

27 ARG
28 PR BOL

29 WC ARG
30 ARG

31

32 2 GBR
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RANK POINTS

1 2 250

2 11 150

3 18 90

4 28 45

5 31 20

6 47 0

7 52

8 54

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE AT DEADLINE Monteiro, Thiago - 77 LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE IN DRAW Sousa, Joao - 81

$95,305

FINALIST $55,595

WINNER

SECOND ROUND $11,000

QUARTER-FINALIST

 

PRIZE MONEY

SOUSA, Joao

BYE

L. MUSETTI [3]

C. NORRIE [2]

Carlos Sanches/Jorge Mandl

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $6,720

CARBALLES BAENA, Roberto

CORIA, Federico

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

$18,940

$32,680

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

QUALIFIER

BAEZ, Sebastian

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert

MUSETTI, Lorenzo

CERUNDOLO, Francisco

BAEZ, Sebastian

MOLCAN, Alex

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

ALCARAZ, Carlos

BYE

FOGNINI, Fabio

DJERE, Laslo

GALAN, Daniel Elahi

QUALIFIER

MARTINEZ, Pedro

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

NORRIE, Cameron

ALCARAZ, Carlos

NORRIE, Cameron

SEEDED PLAYERS

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert

MUNAR, Jaume

PELLA, Guido

QUALIFIER

DELLIEN, Hugo

DIAZ ACOSTA, Facundo

MONTEIRO, Thiago

CACHIN, Pedro

BYE

MUSETTI, Lorenzo

ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe

ARGENTINA OPEN

CERUNDOLO, Francisco

MOLCAN, Alex

THIEM, Dominic

QUALIFIER

ETCHEVERRY, Tomas Martin

WITHDRAWALS
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